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Special Notes: 

 

• For clothing, it’s best to visit the direct 

websites of the companies that interest you. 

Please avoid shopping on big retailer sites 

such as Golf Galaxy or Dick’s Sporting 

Goods.  The majority of items they sell are 

already sold out at the manufacturer level 

and since we have to order direct they are 

very possibly unavailable.   

• We are unable to match sale pricing since 

we are ordering items individually. If the 

manufacturer extends a wholesale discount 

to us, we will extend it to you. 

• The internet is the best option to look at 

items.  Very few companies offer physical 

catalogs. 

• Some companies have different divisions.  

Please note we are only able to order golf-

related items from golf divisions. 

• Shipping is always extended to special 

orders. 

 

To place an order, please email the 

following: 

 

o Name 

o Phone # 

o Email 

o Product Brand 

o Style Number (if known) 

o Other specifics or requests (i.e. Size, 

Color, Rush Shipping, etc.) 

o For Clubs: 

▪ Brand 

▪ Shaft 

▪ Flex 

▪ Loft (woods) 

▪ Finish (wedges) 

▪ Custom options 

• Grip 

• Loft 

• Lie 

• Length 

Adidas www.adidasgolf.com 

Alphard Carts www.alphard.com  

Bag Boy www.bagboy.com 

Bushnell www.bushnellgolf.com 

Callaway Golf www.callawaygolf.com 

Cleveland Golf www.clevelandgolf.com 

ClicGear www.clicgearusa.com 

Club Glove www.clubglove.com 

Cobra www.cobragolf.com 

Datrek Bags www.datrek.com  

ECCO https://us.ecco.com/golf  

FootJoy www.footjoy.com 

Golf Pride www.golfpride.com 

Hornungs www.hornungs.com  

Jones Golf Bags www.jonessportsco.com  

L.A.B. Putters www.labgolf.com 

Levelwear www.levelwear.com  

Mizuno www.mizunousa.com/golf 

Nike Golf www.nikegolf.com 

Odyssey www.odysseygolf.com 

Ping www.pinggolf.com 

Puma www.puma.com/golf 

Rypstick www.rypstick.com  

Srixon www.srixon.com 

Sun Mountain www.sunmountain.com 

SuperStroke Grips www.superstrokeusa.com 

Swannies www.swannies.com  

TaylorMade www.taylormadegolf.com 

Titleist www.titleist.com 

Tour Edge www.touredge.com 

Travis Mathew www.travismathew.com  

Under Armour www.underarmour.com  

US Kids Golf www.uskidsgolf.com  

Waggle www.getyourwaggleon.com  

Winn Grips www.winngrips.com 

Wittek www.wittek.com 
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